GENERAL DESCRIPTION
A dramatic new and compact architectural design,
providing powerful emergency and normal lighting for
over-door and other exterior locations, with full 90°
cut- off. The lamp housing and canopy are fabricated from
extruded aluminum, in enamel or anodized finishes, with
rugged sealed diffuser lens and stainless hardware, for
wall or ceiling mount.

COLOR
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: LSAEBB10WW-DG
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup*
AC= AC Supply
        120/277V
CW1= Custom Window Filter- 3800K
CW2=Custom Window Filter- 3200K
CW3=Custom Window Filter- 2900K
DAC= Dual AC Input (AC Models Only)
DG= Battery Diagnostics
LT=  Low Temp Operation to -40C**
SB120= Security Lighting with Control
        Switch for Standard BB
        Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control
        Switch for Standard BB
        Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control
        Switch for BB operation with DG
        Option (120/ 277V)
SFF= Surface Mount Fitted*
W= Satin White
A= Aluminum
'X'=Custom
B= Dark Bronze
T= Top
W= Wall
POWER RATING MOUNT
SPACING GUIDE
Average Illuminance 1 Fc
Model Shown: MAE 10 Watts
Mounting Height:
8 1/2’ A.F.F.
NOTE: FOR REFERENCE ONLY. STANDARD
REFLECTANCES 80/50/20. LSL IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR
SPECIFIC
CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE RESULTS.
CONTACT LSL FOR LAYOUT ASSISTANCE
Code Compliant Emergency lighting layouts provided free of charge!
25'
12'
1 1/2"
1 1/2” EXTENSION
RING (BB ONLY)
GASKET
120/277 VAC
SUPPLY
2 1/4"
*RE Models Only
**Requires RPS. See RPS spec sheet
SELF- TEST DIAGNOSTIC FUNCTIONS
BB MODELS WITH DG FUNCTION
STATUS
NORMAL FULL CHARGE
NORMAL FAST CHARGE
FAILED BATTERY
FAILED LAMP
FAILED TRANSFER
FAILED CHARGER
GREEN ON
ORANGE ON
RED FLASH FAST
GREEN FLASH
ORANGE FLASH
RED FLASH SLOW
LED DISPLAY
10 Watts
20 Watts*
POWER
LENGTH TABLE
10"